High School
1StDdVof Practice Competitive

November 13, 2023 Cheer
Date Day Opponent Location Time Bus
Depart

12/6/23 Wednesday ' Chippewa Hills Inv. | Away 6:00 pm | 2:00 pm
12/13/23 | Wednesday  Marion Inv. Away 6:00 pm  4:15 pm
12/19/23 | Tuesday East Jordan Inv. Away 6:00 pm | 2:00 pm
1/8/24 Monday Lake City Inv. Away 6:00 pm  4:15 pm
1/10/24 Wednesday  Marion Inv. Away 6:00 pm | 4:15 pm
1/15/24 Monday McBain Inv. Home 6:00 pm
1/17/24 Wednesday East Jordan Inv. Away 6:00 pm | 2:00 pm
1/25/24 Thursday | Evart Inv. Away 6:00 pm | 4:00 pm
2/3/24 Saturday Beal City Inv. Away 10:00 am TBD
2/12/24 Monday McBain Inv. Home 6:00 pm
2/16/24 Friday Districts Away TBD TBD
2/24/24 Saturday Regionals Away TBD TBD
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